Monday E / Adult Hockey / 2015 Summer

Date

5/11/15
5/11/15
5/11/15
5/11/15
5/11/15
5/11/15

5/18/15
5/18/15
5/18/15
5/18/15
5/18/15
5/18/15

6/1/15
6/1/15
6/1/15
6/1/15
6/1/15
6/1/15

6/8/15
6/8/15
6/8/15
6/8/15
6/8/15
6/8/15

6/15/15
6/15/15
6/15/15
6/15/15
6/15/15
6/15/15

6/22/15
6/22/15
6/22/15
6/22/15
6/22/15
6/22/15

Time Facility

8:10 PM North 2
8:30 PM North 1
9:20 PM North 2
9:40 PM Easton 2
9:40 PM North 1
10:15 PM Easton 1

8:10 PM North 2
8:30 PM North 1
9:20 PM North 2
9:40 PM Easton 2
9:40 PM North 1
10:15 PM Easton 1

8:00 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus

8:30 PM North 2

9:10 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus

9:40 PM North 2
10:10 PM Dublin 1
10:20 PM North 1

8:00 PM North 2

8:00 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus

8:20 PM North 1
9:10 PM North 2

9:10 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus

9:30 PM North 1

8:00 PM North 2

8:00 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus

8:20 PM North 1
9:10 PM North 2

9:10 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus

9:30 PM North 1

8:00 PM North 2

8:00 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus

8:20 PM North 1
9:10 PM North 2

9:10 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus

9:30 PM North 1

Home

The Hash Slinging
The Crue

Strong Hearts

B Dubs

36 Minutes Til
Raders Eye Care

Scioto Valley Chiefs

The Hash Slinging
The Crue

36 Minutes Til
Strong Hearts

B Dubs

Clown Stompers

Scioto Valley Chiefs

The Hash Slinging
The Crue

Strong Hearts

36 Minutes Til

Jagrbombs
Clown Stompers

Scioto Valley Chiefs

The Hash Slinging
The Crue
Strong Hearts

Gang Green
Jagrbombs
Clown Stompers

Scioto Valley Chiefs

The Hash Slinging
The Crue

Native Sons
Gang Green
Jagrbombs
Clown Stompers

Visitor

Clown Stompers
Jagrbombs
Gang Green
Chili Dogs
Native Sons
Crew Jackets

Jagrbombs
Gang Green
Native Sons
Crew Jackets
Chili Dogs
Raders Eye Care

Gang Green
Native Sons

Chili Dogs

Crew Jackets
Raders Eye Care
B Dubs

Native Sons

Chili Dogs

Crew Jackets
Raders Eye Care
B Dubs

36 Minutes Til

Chili Dogs

Crew Jackets
Raders Eye Care
B Dubs

36 Minutes Til
Strong Hearts

Crew Jackets
Raders Eye Care
B Dubs

36 Minutes Til

Scioto Valley Chiefs Strong Hearts

The Hash Slinging

The Crue
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Date

6/29/15
6/29/15
6/29/15
6/29/15
6/29/15
6/29/15

7/6/15
7/6/15
7/6/15
7/6/15
7/6/15
7/6/15

7/13/15
7/13/15
7/13/15
7/13/15
7/13/15
7/13/15

7/20/15
7/20/15
7/20/15
7/20/15
7/20/15
7/20/15

7/27/15
7/27/15
7/27/15
7/27/15
7/27/15
7/27/15

8/3/15
8/3/15
8/3/15
8/3/15
8/3/15
8/3/15

Time Facility
7:40 PM Dublin 2
8:30 PM Dublin 1
8:50 PM Dublin 2
9:40 PM Dublin 1

10:00 PM Dublin 2

10:20 PM Easton 2

7:40 PM Dublin 2
8:30 PM Dublin 1
8:50 PM Dublin 2
9:40 PM Dublin 1
10:00 PM Dublin 2
10:20 PM Easton 2

7:40 PM Dublin 2
8:30 PM Dublin 1
8:50 PM Dublin 2
9:40 PM Dublin 1
10:00 PM Dublin 2
10:20 PM Easton 2

7:40 PM Dublin 2
8:30 PM Dublin 1
8:50 PM Dublin 2
9:40 PM Dublin 1
10:00 PM Dublin 2
10:20 PM Easton 2

7:40 PM Dublin 2
8:30 PM Dublin 1
8:50 PM Dublin 2
9:40 PM Dublin 1
10:00 PM Dublin 2
10:20 PM Easton 2

7:40 PM Dublin 2
8:30 PM Dublin 1
8:50 PM Dublin 2
9:40 PM Dublin 1
10:00 PM Dublin 2
10:20 PM Easton 2

Home

Chili Dogs

Native Sons

Gang Green
Jagrbombs

Clown Stompers
Scioto Valley Chiefs

Crew Jackets
Chili Dogs
Native Sons
Gang Green
Jagrbombs
Clown Stompers

Raders Eye Care
Crew Jackets
Chili Dogs
Native Sons
Gang Green
Jagrbombs

B Dubs

Raders Eye Care
Crew Jackets
Chili Dogs
Native Sons
Gang Green

36 Minutes Til

B Dubs

Raders Eye Care
Crew Jackets
Chili Dogs
Native Sons

Strong Hearts
36 Minutes Til

B Dubs

Raders Eye Care
Crew Jackets
Chili Dogs

Visitor

Raders Eye Care
B Dubs

36 Minutes Til
Strong Hearts
The Crue

The Hash Slinging

B Dubs

36 Minutes Til
Strong Hearts

The Crue

The Hash Slinging
Scioto Valley Chiefs

36 Minutes Til
Strong Hearts

The Crue

The Hash Slinging
Scioto Valley Chiefs
Clown Stompers

Strong Hearts

The Crue

The Hash Slinging
Scioto Valley Chiefs
Clown Stompers
Jagrbombs

The Crue

The Hash Slinging
Scioto Valley Chiefs
Clown Stompers
Jagrbombs

Gang Green

The Hash Slinging
Scioto Valley Chiefs
Clown Stompers
Jagrbombs

Gang Green

Native Sons
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Date Time Facility
8/10/15 7:40 PM Dublin 2
8/10/15 8:30 PM Dublin 1
8/10/15 8:50 PM Dublin 2
8/10/15 9:40 PM Dublin 1
8/10/15 10:00 PM Dublin 2
8/10/15 10:20 PM Easton 2

Home

The Crue

Strong Hearts
36 Minutes Til

B Dubs

Raders Eye Care
Crew Jackets

Visitor

Scioto Valley Chiefs
Clown Stompers
Jagrbombs

Gang Green

Native Sons

Chili Dogs
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